
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Codes ThF ThF
Gateshead Interchange m Stand D 0707 0727 0746 0756 0806 0817 0829 0842

then
every

10
minutes

until

1642 1653
then
every

12
minutes

until

1817 1832 1852
then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

12 32 52 2312 2332 2352
Gateshead High Street 0708 0728 0747 0757 0807 0818 0830 0843 1643 1654 1818 1833 1853 13 33 53 2313 2333 2353
The Sage Gateshead 0711 0731 0750 0800 0810 0821 0833 0846 1646 1657 1821 1836 1856 16 36 56 2316 2336 2356
Gateshead College 0713 0733 0752 0802 0812 0823 0835 0848 1648 1659 1823 1838 1858 18 38 58

until
2318 2338 2358

Baltic Square 0715 0735 0754 0804 0814 0825 0837 0850 1650 1701 1825 1840 1900 20 40 00 2320 2340 2400
Quayside Guildhall 0717 0737 0756 0806 0816 0827 0839 0852 1652 1703 1827 1842 1902 22 42 02 2322 2342 0002
Monument m Market Street 0722 0742 0801 0811 0821 0832 0844 0857 1657 1708 1832 1847 1907 27 47 07 2327 2347 0007
Newcastle Central Station m 0725 0745 0804 0814 0824 0835 0847 0900 1700 1711 1835 1850 1910 30 50 10 2330 2350 0010

Codes ThF ThF ThF
Newcastle Central Station m Stop 93 0730 0750 0810 0821 0833 0845

then
every

10
minutes

until

1625 1636
then
every

12
minutes

until

1800 1815 1835 1855
then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

15 35 55 2315 2335 2355 0015
Monument m Market Street 0733 0753 0813 0824 0836 0848 1628 1639 1803 1818 1838 1858 18 38 58 2318 2338 2358 0018
Quayside Guildhall 0737 0757 0817 0828 0840 0852 1632 1643 1807 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2322 2342 0002 0022
Baltic Square 0739 0759 0819 0830 0842 0854 1634 1645 1809 1824 1844 1904 24 44 04

until
2324 2344 0004 0024

Gateshead College 0741 0801 0821 0832 0844 0856 1636 1647 1811 1826 1846 1906 26 46 06 2326 2346 0006 0026
The Sage Gateshead 0743 0803 0823 0834 0846 0858 1638 1649 1813 1828 1848 1908 28 48 08 2328 2348 0008 0028
Gateshead High Street 0745 0805 0825 0836 0848 0900 1640 1651 1815 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2330 2350 0010 0030
Gateshead Interchange m 0746 0806 0826 0837 0849 0901 1641 1652 1816 1831 1851 1911 31 51 11 2331 2351 0011 0031

Saturdays

Gateshead Interchange m Stand D 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1100 1112
then
every

10
minutes

until

1812 1832 1852
then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

12 32 52 2252 2312 2332 2352
Gateshead High Street 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1101 1113 1813 1833 1853 13 33 53 2253 2313 2333 2353
The Sage Gateshead 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1104 1116 1816 1836 1856 16 36 56 2256 2316 2336 2356
Gateshead College 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1106 1118 1818 1838 1858 18 38 58

until
2258 2318 2338 2358

Baltic Square 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1108 1120 1820 1840 1900 20 40 00 2300 2320 2340 2400
Quayside Guildhall 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1110 1122 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2302 2322 2342 0002
Monument m Market Street 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1115 1127 1827 1847 1907 27 47 07 2307 2327 2347 0007
Newcastle Central Station m 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1118 1130 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2310 2330 2350 0010

Newcastle Central Station m Stop 93 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1120 1135
then
every

10
minutes

until

1815 1835 1855
then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

15 35 55 2315 2335 2355 0015
Monument m Market Street 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1123 1138 1818 1838 1858 18 38 58 2318 2338 2358 0018
Quayside Guildhall 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1127 1142 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2322 2342 0002 0022
Baltic Square 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1129 1144 1824 1844 1904 24 44 04 2324 2344 0004 0024
Gateshead College 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1131 1146 1826 1846 1906 26 46 06 until 2326 2346 0006 0026
The Sage Gateshead 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1133 1148 1828 1848 1908 28 48 08 2328 2348 0008 0028
Gateshead High Street 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1135 1150 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2330 2350 0010 0030
Gateshead Interchange m 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1136 1151 1831 1851 1911 31 51 11 2331 2351 0011 0031

Sundays (and Public Holidays)

Gateshead Interchange m Stand D 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1055
then
every

15
minutes
at these

times

10 25 40 55 1610 1625 1640 1655 1712 1732 1752
then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

12 32 52 2212 2232 2252 2312
Gateshead High Street 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1056 11 26 41 56 1611 1626 1641 1656 1713 1733 1753 13 33 53 2213 2233 2253 2313
The Sage Gateshead 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1059 14 29 44 59 1614 1629 1644 1659 1716 1736 1756 16 36 56 2216 2236 2256 2316
Gateshead College 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1101 16 31 46 01

until
1616 1631 1646 1701 1718 1738 1758 18 38 58

until
2218 2238 2258 2318

Baltic Square 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1103 18 33 48 03 1618 1633 1648 1703 1720 1740 1800 20 40 00 2220 2240 2300 2320
Quayside Guildhall 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1105 20 35 50 05 1620 1635 1650 1705 1722 1742 1802 22 42 02 2222 2242 2302 2322
Monument m Market Street 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1110 25 40 55 10 1625 1640 1655 1710 1727 1747 1807 27 47 07 2227 2247 2307 2327
Newcastle Central Station m 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1113 28 43 58 13 1628 1643 1658 1713 1730 1750 1810 30 50 10 2230 2250 2310 2330

Newcastle Central Station m Stop 93 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1123 1138 1153
then
every

15
minutes
at these

times

08 23 38 53 1708 1723 1738 1755 1815 1835 1855
then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

15 35 55 2255 2315
Monument m Market Street 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1126 1141 1156 11 26 41 56 1711 1726 1741 1758 1818 1838 1858 18 38 58 2258 2318
Quayside Guildhall 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1130 1145 1200 15 30 45 00 1715 1730 1745 1802 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2302 2322
Baltic Square 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1132 1147 1202 17 32 47 02

until
1717 1732 1747 1804 1824 1844 1904 24 44 04

until
2304 2324

Gateshead College 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1134 1149 1204 19 34 49 04 1719 1734 1749 1806 1826 1846 1906 26 46 06 2306 2326
The Sage Gateshead 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1136 1151 1206 21 36 51 06 1721 1736 1751 1808 1828 1848 1908 28 48 08 2308 2328
Gateshead High Street 0742 0812 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1138 1153 1208 23 38 53 08 1723 1738 1753 1810 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2310 2330
Gateshead Interchange m 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1139 1154 1209 24 39 54 09 1724 1739 1754 1811 1831 1851 1911 31 51 11 2311 2331

Q1Gateshead l The Sage l Gateshead College l Baltic l Quayside l Newcastle

Explanation of codes:
ThF – This journey only runs on Thursday and Friday evenings

Timing points shown in bold print are designated stops where our drivers may need to wait to keep the 
service on schedule and your patience is appreciated when this is necessary.  
If you experience any difficulties with the reliability of your service, please contact Customer Services 
on 0845 60 60 260.



Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Codes MTW ThF ThF ThF ThF
Newcastle Haymarket m Stand Y – – 0719 – 0743 – 0805 0817 0829

then
every

10
minutes

until

1629 1641

then
every

12
minutes

until

1753 1804 1824 1844

then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

04 24 44 2244 2304 2304 2324 2344 0004
Newgate Street Debenhams – – 0721 – 0745 – 0807 0819 0831 1631 1643 1755 1806 1826 1846 06 26 46 2246 2306 2306 2326 2346 0006
Monument m Market Street – – 0723 – 0747 – 0809 0821 0833 1633 1645 1757 1808 1828 1848 08 28 48 2248 2308 2308 2328 2348 0008
Quayside Guildhall – – 0727 – 0751 – 0813 0825 0837 1637 1649 1801 1812 1832 1852 12 32 52 2252 2312 2312 2332 2352 0012
Quayside Law Courts – – 0729 – 0753 – 0815 0827 0839 1639 1651 1803 1814 1834 1854 14 34 54 2254 2314 2314 2334 2354 0014
East Quayside Sandgate – – 0730 – 0754 – 0816 0828 0840 1640 1652 1804 1815 1835 1855 15 35 55 2255 2315 2315 2335 2355 0015
Ouseburn Valley Cut Bank 0653 0713 0731 0746 0755 0807 0817 0829 0841 1641 1653 1805 1816 1836 1856 16 36 56

until
2256 2316 2316 2336 2356 0016

St Peter’s Basin 0657 0717 0737 0751 0801 0811 0823 0835 0847 1647 1659 1811 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2302 2322 2322 2342 0001 0021
Ouseburn Mariner’s Wharf 0701 0721 0741 0755 0805 0815 0827 0839 0851 1651 1703 1815 1826 1846 1906 26 46 06 2306 2326 2326 2346 0005 0025
East Quayside Sandgate – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Quayside Law Courts 0705 0725 0745 0759 0809 0819 0831 0843 0855 1655 1707 1819 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2310 2330 2330 2350 0009 0029
Quayside Guildhall 0707 0727 0747 0801 0811 0821 0833 0845 0857 1657 1709 1821 1832 1852 1912 32 52 12 2312 – 2332 2352 – –
Monument m Market Street 0712 0732 0752 0806 0816 0826 0838 0850 0902 1702 1714 1826 1837 1857 1917 37 57 17 2317 – 2337 2357 – –
Newcastle Haymarket m 0716 0736 0756 0810 0820 0830 0842 0854 0906 1706 1718 1830 1841 1901 1921 41 01 21 2321 – 2341 0001 – –

Saturdays

Newcastle Haymarket m Stand Y – 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 – 1049 – 1109 – 1129

then
every

10
minutes

until

1749 1804 1824 1844

then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

04 24 44 2244 2304 2324 2344 0004
Newgate Street Debenhams – 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 – 1051 – 1111 – 1131 1751 1806 1826 1846 06 26 46 2246 2306 2326 2346 0006
Monument m Market Street – 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 – 1053 – 1113 – 1133 1753 1808 1828 1848 08 28 48 2248 2308 2328 2348 0008
Quayside Guildhall – 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 – 1057 – 1117 – 1137 1757 1812 1832 1852 12 32 52 2252 2312 2332 2352 0012
Quayside Law Courts – 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 – 1059 – 1119 – 1139 1759 1814 1834 1854 14 34 54 2254 2314 2334 2354 0014
East Quayside Sandgate – 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 – 1100 – 1120 – 1140 1800 1815 1835 1855 15 35 55 2255 2315 2335 2355 0015
Ouseburn Valley Cut Bank 0655 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1043 1101 1112 1121 1132 1141 1801 1816 1836 1856 16 36 56

until
2256 2316 2336 2356 0016

St Peter’s Basin 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1048 1107 1117 1127 1137 1147 1807 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2302 2322 2342 0001 0021
Ouseburn Mariner’s Wharf 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1052 1111 1121 1131 1141 1151 1811 1826 1846 1906 26 46 06 2306 2326 2346 0005 0025
East Quayside Sandgate – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –
Quayside Law Courts 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1056 1115 1125 1135 1145 1155 1815 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2310 2330 2350 0009 0029
Quayside Guildhall 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1058 1117 1127 1137 1147 1157 1817 1832 1852 1912 32 52 12 2312 2332 2352 – –
Monument m Market Street 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1103 1122 1132 1142 1152 1202 1822 1837 1857 1917 37 57 17 2317 2337 2357 – –
Newcastle Haymarket m 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1107 1126 1136 1146 1156 1206 1826 1841 1901 1921 41 01 21 2321 2341 0001 – –

Sundays (and Public Holidays)

Newcastle Haymarket m Stand Y – 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 – 1044 – 1114 1129 1144 1159

then
every

15
minutes
at these

times

14 29 44 59 1714 1729 1744 1804 1824 1844

then
every

20
minutes
at these

times

04 24 44 2244 2304
Newgate Street Debenhams – 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 – 1046 – 1116 1131 1146 1201 16 31 46 01 1716 1731 1746 1806 1826 1846 06 26 46 2246 2306
Monument m Market Street – 0717 0747 0817 0847 0917 0947 1017 – 1048 – 1118 1133 1148 1203 18 33 48 03 1718 1733 1748 1808 1828 1848 08 28 48 2248 2308
Quayside Guildhall – 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 – 1052 – 1122 1137 1152 1207 22 37 52 07 1722 1737 1752 1812 1832 1852 12 32 52 2252 2312
Quayside Law Courts – 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 – 1054 – 1124 1139 1154 1209 24 39 54 09 1724 1739 1754 1814 1834 1854 14 34 54 2254 2314
East Quayside Sandgate – 0723 0753 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 – 1055 – 1125 1140 1155 1210 25 40 55 10 1725 1740 1755 1815 1835 1855 15 35 55 2255 2315
Ouseburn Valley Cut Bank 0655 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1042 1056 1112 1126 1141 1156 1211 26 41 56 11

until
1726 1741 1756 1816 1836 1856 16 36 56

until
2256 2316

St Peter’s Basin 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1047 1102 1117 1132 1147 1202 1217 32 47 02 17 1732 1746 1802 1822 1842 1902 22 42 02 2302 2321
Ouseburn Mariner’s Wharf 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1051 1106 1121 1136 1151 1206 1221 36 51 06 21 1736 1750 1806 1826 1846 1906 26 46 06 2306 2325
East Quayside Sandgate 0704 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1053 1108 1123 1138 1153 1208 1223 38 53 08 23 1738 1752 – – – – – – – – –
Quayside Law Courts 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1055 1110 1125 1140 1155 1210 1225 40 55 10 25 1740 1754 1810 1830 1850 1910 30 50 10 2310 2329
Quayside Guildhall 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1057 1112 1127 1142 1157 1212 1227 42 57 12 27 1742 – 1812 1832 1852 1912 32 52 12 2312 –
Monument m Market Street 0711 0741 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1102 1117 1132 1147 1202 1217 1232 47 02 17 32 1747 – 1817 1837 1857 1917 37 57 17 2317 –
Newcastle Haymarket m 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1106 1121 1136 1151 1206 1221 1236 51 06 21 36 1751 – 1821 1841 1901 1921 41 01 21 2321 –

Q2Newcastle l Quayside l Ouseburn l St Peter’s Basin

Explanation of codes:
MTW – This journey runs on Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday evenings
ThF – This journey only runs on Thursday and Friday only evenings

Timing points shown in bold print are designated stops where our drivers 
may need to wait to keep the service on schedule and your patience is 
appreciated when this is necessary.  
If you experience any difficulties with the reliability of your service, please 
contact Customer Services on 0845 60 60 260.


